
 
KEY DATES SUMMER 2 2018 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 4th June INSET DAY 
School closed 

Tuesday 5th June Whole School Trip to Chester Zoo 

Wednesday 6th June T2 and T5 Gardening 

Thursday 7th June Class Mass T2, 3, 5 

Saturday 9th June First Holy Communion 

Thursday 14th June Class Mass T1, 4 

Monday 18th June T5 Science Workshop 

Tuesday 19th June Class Mass TR, 6 

Wednesday 20th June T3 and T4 Gardening 

Tuesday 26th June T5 Information evening about EPCH 

Tuesday 3rd July Sports Day 

Wednesday 4th- Friday 6th July T6 in York 

Wednesday 4th July TR gardening 

Thursday 5th July End of Year Mass at Our Lady’s 4.30pm 

Monday 16th- Friday 20th July Adrift Workshops 
Timetable will be sent home so parents can join their 
children in the workshops 

Tuesday 17th and Wednesday 
18th July  

T6 Production 6pm 

Wednesday 18th July T1 and 5 Gardening 

Friday 20th July TR Graduation 9.15am  

Tuesday 24th July T6 Leavers Mass 10am 

Wednesday 25th July School Closed 

 


